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AVAILABLE SIZES 

4x8

4x12

2x18

4x18

12x18

1x18 Bullnose

DESCRIPTION 

Sandgate City Scape by Questech is an America-made cast metal tile collection available in three distinct 
design aesthetics. Choose from a Burnished, Hammered, or Water effect for a unique spin on modern elegance. 
Available in multiple linear formats with coordinating bullnose trim, Sandgate City Scape is suitable for 
residential and commercial wall tile applications. Select from rich metallic tones to liven up your living space.

BURNISHED 

SHADE VARIATION 

V1 - UNIFORM APPEARANCE
Differences among pieces from the same 
production run are minimal.

WEAR CODE 

1 - Rated for wall applications only. 

PERFORMANCE DATA 

CHARACTERISTIC NORMS RESULTS

Frost Resistant ISO 10545-12 No

Chemical Resistance ISO 10545-13 Yes

NOTES 

Always inspect materials prior to installation. 

Sandgate City Scape Cast Metal

brushed nickel bronze gold

copper dark oil rubbed bronze iron



Sandgate City Scape Cast Metal

WATER  

bronze gold ironbrushed nickel

HAMMERED  

bronze copper ironbrushed nickel


